
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date
Recorded= 1974;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197404020000
15430

04/02/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
LEROY

12 382

197405310000
26410

05/31/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ROBERT

12 438

197407150000
34630

07/15/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAUGHER,
LILLIE M.

12 482

197408020000
38420

08/02/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
RICHARD O.

12 504

197408080000
39440

08/08/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, JAMES
L.

12 517

197408080000
39460

08/08/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING FRANK 12 517

197409250000
47030

09/25/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
ROGER D.

12 562

197409250000
47250

09/25/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY,
NORMAN E.

12 563

197412170000
60570

12/17/1974
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
JOSEPH

12 670


