Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date Recorded= 1974;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197404020000 15430	04/02/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, LEROY	12	382				
197405310000 26410	05/31/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ROBERT	12	438				
197407150000 34630	07/15/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAUGHER, LILLIE M.	12	482				
197408020000 38420	08/02/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, RICHARD O.	12	504				
197408080000 39440	08/08/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JAMES L.	12	517				
197408080000 39460	08/08/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING FRANK	12	517				
197409250000 47030	09/25/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, ROGER D.	12	562				
197409250000 47250	09/25/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY, NORMAN E.	12	563				
197412170000 60570	12/17/1974 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, JOSEPH	12	670				